FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 03/29/25 15:08
FLAT ROCK LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #717: H GH SCHOCLERS
WEEK #17 - 3/29/25
SATURDAY - 1:00 P. M 90% OF 220 - 4 PO NTS
RESULTS- WEEK 17 OF 17
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGH HSH
1. #10-TEAM 10 32 47 21 .691 45542 814 1019 2879
2. # 8-TEAM 8 22 47 21 .691 44462 601 985 2865
3. # 6-TEAM 6 27 44 24 .647 44933 631 1029 2879
4. # 4-TEAM 4 23 41.5 26.5 .610 44279 674 971 2896
5. #14-TEAM 14 26 41 27 .602 39317 738 954 2814
6. # 2-TEAM 2 29 39 29 .573 44279 694 991 2888
7. # 7-TEAM 7 25 37 31 .544 45140 758 1041 2980
8. # 1-TEAM 1 31 28 40 .411 43577 638 936 2709
9. #12-TEAM 12 24 27 41 .397 44225 527 969 2891
10. # 5-TEAM 5 19 27 41 .397 43620 513 974 2828
11. #11-TEAM 11 21 24.5 43.5 .360 38307 501 966 2690
12. # 9-TEAM 9 28 21.5 46.5 .316 43305 581 930 2638
13. # 3-TEAM 3 20 21.5 46.5 .316 36143 645 962 2738
14. #13-TEAM 13 30 13 55 .191 28284 676 1029 2710

H GH SCR GAME- - BOYS

300 BRAYDEN SI DERS
278 HUNTER WYSZYNSKI
268 LUKE DULECKI

H GH SCR GAME--G RLS

247 ABBY HILL
245 QLI VI A DEM CK
237 ALAYNA CONKLI N

H GH SCR SERI ES- - BOYS

741 BRAYDEN SI DERS

737 LJ ROBERTSON

735 HUNTER WYSZYNSKI

H GH SCR SERI ES--Gd RLS
674 ALAYNA CONKLI N
671 ABBY HILL
663 OLI VI A DEM CK

HI GH AVERAGE- - BOYS

223.9 NI CK SUEMNI CK
222. 4 BRAYDEN SI DERS
209. 5 HUNTER WYSZYNSKI

HI GH AVERA

194.1 ABBY HILL
183.9 OLI VI A DEM CK
169. 2 ALAYNA CONKLI N

--A@ RLS

T™ #1- TEAM 1
ADALYN MACDONALD
CAMERON SHI MVELL
MASON FARKAS
FRANKLI N FI NN

T™M #2- TEAM 2
ALAYNA CONKLI N
NOLAN NEESE
NOLAN ORTEGA
DYLAN Al KEY

T™M #3- TEAM 3
NATHAN DEVI TA
KEELEY BENNETT
VANESSA DEVI TA
HANNAH KROLAK

T™M #4- TEAM 4

QLI VI A DEM CK
TYSON HI LL
DAVI D PRZYTULA
WESS BARTON

TM #5- TEAM 5
SETH KARNAFEL
TYLER BARTRAM
DAVEN KI NG
BLADEN ARNDT

TM #6- TEAM 6
DOM NI K KRYK
CARTER SHELLNMAN
MYLES FERGUSON
MALLORY ADDI SON

ENT HDCP HGS
134 63 201
138 54 242
182 31 235
--- 67 199
--- 45 237
163 39 227
155 47 221
189 26 245
183 33 246
145 68 180
160 58 191
155 45 232
188 33 245
171 54 238
157 60 202
177 30 236
81 99 162
103 79 224
119 82 164
142 69 200
135 63 214
152 49 222
120 61 208
150 47 232

503
557
619
506

674
638
603
646

602
490
550
636

663
640
538
665

419
563
446
508

574
561
587
584

169

183

183

110

143

149
165
152
167

TM #8- TEAM 8
HUNTER RCDAK
M A ERI CKSON
ADAM ORTEGA
TYLER FAVCETT

TM #9- TEAM 9
Al DEN KI ESTER
GABRI ELLA RECI NOS

LOGAN ESTRADA- SCHAFE - - -

TM #10- TEAM 10
HUNTER WYSZYNSK
RYAN COX
ABBY HI LL
BRAYDEN S| DERS

T™M #11- TEAM 11
ANGEL SLY
MARI SSA ANDERSON
HARMONY LOEFFLER
CLOHE RACHELL

T™M #12- TEAM 12
CAMRYN CLI SH
DI ANE PERCHA
KAYLE BABOW CZ
JAZMYNE COX

TM #13- TEAM 13
NAAVAH M LLS
ALEXI S WOOLRI DGE
COLE KERR
AARON JONES

ENT HDCP
134 61
-- 95
130 54
176 34
136 60

0

87
206 9
172 27
190 23
214 0
126 65
117 92
-- 98

80
136 57
135 74
--- 86
99 90
141 74
162 49
192 17
161 42

219
169
218
258

191

193

278
265
247
300

204
170
156
168

203
190
207
163

196
231
236
231

557
444
600
710

526

426

735
689
671
741

515
388
406
441

562
500
470
415

474
515
634
605

9431
7998
9321
10900

6208
3874
3224

786

5629
4137
5958
5005

2060
1489
1809
1038

209
190
194
222

147
117
111
131

156
137
124
119

137
165
201
173
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ENT HDCP

T™M #7- TEAM 7
KEATON DI SERENS --- 31
AVERY EALEY 178 39
LUKE DULECKI 191 25
NI CK SUEMNI CK 208 0

* SUBSTI TUTES*
CHARLOTTE SCHULTZ 170 45

*

KENNY STUCKI --- 115
JOEL DI SERENS --- 44
ZACH OBQODZI NSKI 200 9
MARK HANLEY --- 32
MAGG E SM TH 199 29

I NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT

WEEK #17 - 3/29/25

HGS HSS

238
253
268
267

199
126
201
266
223
215

637
668
677
721

378
290
600
630
552
562

PINS GVB AVG
T™M #14- TEAM 14

4629 25 185 DOM NI CK ALESESCU
2654 15 176 NI CK SM TH
5775 30 192 LJ ROBERTSON
8063 36 223

378 2 189* BRADLEY HUGHES
555 6 92 REESE ARNDT
2058 12 171 ETHAN FARKAS
630 3 210 GRACE TAYLOR
552 3 184 MAX JENNESS
562 3 187 JAXON ARNDT

USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPCSES

03/29/25 15:08
PAGE 2

ENT HDCP
197 10
-eom
193 13
200 18
--- 54
122 69
169 53
205 25
—-- 04

276
219
266

188
193
206
172
225
128

752
556
737

188
482
454
484
576
346

PINS GVB

5008
5759
8024

188
482
1723
484
576
346

24
33
39

WWWN W

AVG

208
174
205

188*
160
143
161
192
115



